
75 Lbs
MAWA	  District	  Qualifier	  Waynesboro

Intermediate

Montana Delauder
Fairfield PA 1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using	  HEAD-‐to-‐HEAD	  to	  break	  3es	  
between	  1st	  and	  2nd	  if	  necessary

Montana Delauder
Fairfield PA 
 BYE

Montana Delauder
   BYE

round 1 round 4

Montana Delauder
Fairfield PA 
 BYE

Montana Delauder
   BYE

round 5round 2

Montana Delauder
Fairfield PA 
 BYE

Montana Delauder
   BYE

round 3

Singleton - No bouts

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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80 Lbs
MAWA	  District	  Qualifier	  Waynesboro

Intermediate	  	  	  	  (on	  Mat	  6)

Justin Cordell
UNA-Waynesboro PA 

Jeffrey Russell
UNA-Shippensburg 

PA 
1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using	  HEAD-‐to-‐HEAD	  to	  break	  3es	  
between	  1st	  and	  2nd	  if	  necessary

Justin Cordell
Waynesboro PA 
Jeffrey Russell
Shippensburg PA 

604 Jeffrey Russell
   injury default 2:50

round 1 round 4

Justin Cordell
Waynesboro PA 
Jeffrey Russell
Shippensburg PA 

664 Jeffrey Russell
   forfeit

round 5round 2

Justin Cordell
Waynesboro PA 
Jeffrey Russell
Shippensburg PA 

628 Jeffrey Russell
   forfeit

round 3

Best of 3 (optional)

Russell, Jeffrey

Cordell, Justin

Shippensburg PA

Waynesboro PA

3

0

0

3

6 0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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85 Lbs

MAWA District Qualifier Waynesboro
Intermediate    (on Mat 3)

Brady Price
East Berlin PA 

333

Blake Showers
Aspers PA 

Sean Smith
Carlisle PA 

334

Bryan Layman
Waynesboro PA 

Blake Showers
   11-0

368

Sean Smith
   7-2

Blake Showers
   8-0

Aspers PA 

Sean Smith
   Carlisle PA 

Champion

2nd Place

Brady Price
   East Berlin PA 

357

Bryan Layman
   Waynesboro PA 

Bryan Layman
   5-2

Waynesboro PA 
3rd Place

Brady Price
   East Berlin PA 

4th Place



90 Lbs
MAWA	  District	  Qualifier	  Waynesboro

Intermediate	  	  	  	  (on	  Mat	  5)

Hunter Green
Manchester MD 

Kayla Kehr
Hanover PA 1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using	  HEAD-‐to-‐HEAD	  to	  break	  3es	  
between	  1st	  and	  2nd	  if	  necessary

Hunter Green
Manchester MD 
Kayla Kehr
Hanover PA 

503 Kayla Kehr
   10-0

round 1 round 4

Hunter Green
Manchester MD 
Kayla Kehr
Hanover PA 

562 Kayla Kehr
   fall :20

round 5round 2

Hunter Green
Manchester MD 
Kayla Kehr
Hanover PA 

528 Kayla Kehr
   tf 12-2

round 3

Best of 3 (optional)

Kehr, Kayla

Green, Hunter

Hanover PA

Manchester MD

3

0

0

3

4.5 1 1 0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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95 Lbs
MAWA	  District	  Qualifier	  Waynesboro

Intermediate	  	  	  	  (on	  Mat	  4)

Dylan Ramsey
Shippensburg PA 

Joey Miller
Spring Mills WV 1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using	  HEAD-‐to-‐HEAD	  to	  break	  3es	  
between	  1st	  and	  2nd	  if	  necessary

Joey Miller
Spring Mills WV 
Dylan Ramsey
Shippensburg PA 

404 Joey Miller
   10-2

round 1 round 4

Joey Miller
Spring Mills WV 
Dylan Ramsey
Shippensburg PA 

465 No-Contest
nc

round 5round 2

Joey Miller
Spring Mills WV 
Dylan Ramsey
Shippensburg PA 

433 Joey Miller
   5-0

round 3

Best of 3 (optional)

Miller, Joey

Ramsey, Dylan

Spring Mills WV

Shippensburg PA

2

1

1

2

1

0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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100 Lbs
MAWA	  District	  Qualifier	  Waynesboro

Intermediate	  	  	  	  (on	  Mat	  3)

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using	  HEAD-‐to-‐HEAD	  to	  break	  3es	  
between	  1st	  and	  2nd	  if	  necessary

Thomas Chenoweth
Manchester MD 
Luke Sainato
Gettysburg PA 

304

Sean Getty
Camp Hill PA 
 BYE

Luke Sainato
   11-0

Sean Getty
   BYE

round 1 round 4

Sean Getty
Camp Hill PA 
Luke Sainato
Gettysburg PA 

369

Thomas Chenoweth
Manchester MD 
 BYE

Luke Sainato
   fall :38

Thomas Chenoweth
   BYE

round 5round 2

Thomas Chenoweth
Manchester MD 
Sean Getty
Camp Hill PA 

335

Luke Sainato
Gettysburg PA 
 BYE

Sean Getty
   3-1

Luke Sainato
   BYE

round 3

3-Man Round Robin

Sainato, Luke

Getty, Sean

Chenoweth, Thomas

Gettysburg PA

Camp Hill PA

Manchester MD

2

1

0

0

1

2

3

0

1 0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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105 Lbs
MAWA	  District	  Qualifier	  Waynesboro

Intermediate	  	  	  	  (on	  Mat	  2)

Trenton Harder
UNA-Gardners PA 

Rafael Portilla
UNA-Carlisle PA 

Rylee Cook
UNA-Waynesboro PA 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using	  HEAD-‐to-‐HEAD	  to	  break	  3es	  
between	  1st	  and	  2nd	  if	  necessary

Rylee Cook
Waynesboro PA 
Rafael Portilla
Carlisle PA 

204

Trenton Harder
Gardners PA 
 BYE

Rafael Portilla
   tf 17-0 1:38

Trenton Harder
   BYE

round 1 round 4

Trenton Harder
Gardners PA 
Rafael Portilla
Carlisle PA 

266

Rylee Cook
Waynesboro PA 
 BYE

Rafael Portilla
   8-0

Rylee Cook
   BYE

round 5round 2

Rylee Cook
Waynesboro PA 
Trenton Harder
Gardners PA 

231

Rafael Portilla
Carlisle PA 
 BYE

Trenton Harder
   fall 1:58

Rafael Portilla
   BYE

round 3

3-Man Round Robin

Portilla, Rafael

Harder, Trenton

Cook, Rylee

Carlisle PA

Gardners PA

Waynesboro PA

2

1

0

0

1

2

2.5

2 1

1 0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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110 Lbs

MAWA District Qualifier Waynesboro
Intermediate    (on Mat 1)

Jacob Saunders
Manassas VA 

135

Madison Harner
Gettysburg PA 

Brandon Shaw
Berkeley Springs WV 

136

Guy Sullivan
Waynesboro PA 

Jacob Saunders
   fall :56

165

Brandon Shaw
   fall 1:01

Jacob Saunders
   fall :54

Manassas VA 

Brandon Shaw
   Berkeley Springs 

Champion

2nd Place

Madison Harner
   Gettysburg PA 

158

Guy Sullivan
   Waynesboro PA 

Guy Sullivan
   fall :54

Waynesboro PA 
3rd Place

Madison Harner
   Gettysburg PA 

4th Place



115 Lbs

MAWA District Qualifier Waynesboro
Intermediate    (on Mat 5)Nicholas Bradley

New Park PA 

 BYE

Tommy Chang
Washington DC 

508

Vaughn Shaw
Berkeley Springs WV 

Isaiah Dozal
Shippensburg PA 

509

Derec Urey
Waynesboro PA 

 BYE

Page Korsteter
Fairfield PA 

Nicholas Bradley
   BYE

529

Vaughn Shaw
   fall 3:45

Isaiah Dozal
   injury default 3:00

530

Page Korsteter
   BYE

Nicholas Bradley
   fall 1:07

563

Isaiah Dozal
   2-1

Nicholas Bradley
   fall 2:48

New Park PA 

Isaiah Dozal
   Shippensburg PA 

Champion

2nd Place

 BYE
   

Tommy Chang
   Washington DC 

Derec Urey
   Waynesboro PA 

 BYE
   

Tommy Chang
   BYE

543

Page Korsteter
   Fairfield PA 

Derec Urey
   BYE

544

Vaughn Shaw
   Berkeley Springs WV 

Page Korsteter
   fall :52

553

Vaughn Shaw
   fall 2:13

Page Korsteter
   12-4

Fairfield PA 
3rd Place

Vaughn Shaw
   Berkeley Springs WV 

4th Place



120 Lbs

MAWA District Qualifier Waynesboro
Intermediate    (on Mat 6)Aaron Shriner

Fairfield PA 

 BYE

Jacob Sharp
Seven Valleys PA 

609

Gunner Lesher
Waynesboro PA 

Jacob Baker
Catoctin MD 

610

Zae Kirk
Chambersburg PA 

 BYE

Carson McGregor
Waynesboro PA 

Aaron Shriner
   BYE

629

Jacob Sharp
   fall :55

Jacob Baker
   fall 1:43

630

Carson McGregor
   BYE

Jacob Sharp
   10-2

665

Jacob Baker
   fall :41

Jacob Baker
   2-0

Catoctin MD 

Jacob Sharp
   Seven Valleys PA 

Champion

2nd Place

 BYE
   

Gunner Lesher
   Waynesboro PA 

Zae Kirk
   Chambersburg PA 

 BYE
   

Gunner Lesher
   BYE

645

Carson McGregor
   Waynesboro PA 

Zae Kirk
   BYE

646

Aaron Shriner
   Fairfield PA 

Carson McGregor
   fall 1:38

654

Zae Kirk
   7-6

Carson McGregor
   fall 4:42

Waynesboro PA 
3rd Place

Zae Kirk
   Chambersburg PA 

4th Place



128 Lbs

MAWA District Qualifier Waynesboro
Intermediate    (on Mat 2)

Joe Sullivan
Waynesboro PA 

232

Brandon Fraker
Newville PA 

Garrett Young
Orrtanna- PA 

233

Aurelius Dunbar
Greencastle PA 

Brandon Fraker
   tf 14-0 2:43

267

Aurelius Dunbar
   fall 1:49

Aurelius Dunbar
   12-1

Greencastle PA 

Brandon Fraker
   Newville PA 

Champion

2nd Place

Joe Sullivan
   Waynesboro PA 

256

Garrett Young
   Orrtanna- PA 

Garrett Young
   fall 1:20

Orrtanna- PA 
3rd Place

Joe Sullivan
   Waynesboro PA 

4th Place



136 Lbs
MAWA	  District	  Qualifier	  Waynesboro

Intermediate	  	  	  	  (on	  Mat	  1)

Nathan Harbaugh
Greencastle PA 

Peyton Thompson
Berkeley Springs WV 1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using	  HEAD-‐to-‐HEAD	  to	  break	  3es	  
between	  1st	  and	  2nd	  if	  necessary

Nathan Harbaugh
Greencastle PA 
Peyton Thompson
Berkeley Springs WV 

101 Peyton Thompson
   fall 1:17

round 1 round 4

Nathan Harbaugh
Greencastle PA 
Peyton Thompson
Berkeley Springs WV 

166 Nathan Harbaugh
   forfeit

round 5round 2

Nathan Harbaugh
Greencastle PA 
Peyton Thompson
Berkeley Springs WV 

137 Peyton Thompson
   fall 1:19

round 3

Best of 3 (optional)

Thompson, Peyton

Harbaugh, Nathan

Berkeley Springs WV

Greencastle PA

2

1

1

2

4

2

2 0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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175 Lbs
MAWA	  District	  Qualifier	  Waynesboro

Intermediate	  	  	  	  (on	  Mat	  6)

Carter King
UNA-East Berlin PA 

Dustin Swisher
UNA-Augusta WV 1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using	  HEAD-‐to-‐HEAD	  to	  break	  3es	  
between	  1st	  and	  2nd	  if	  necessary

Carter King
East Berlin PA 
Dustin Swisher
Augusta WV 

605 Dustin Swisher
   fall :51

round 1 round 4

Carter King
East Berlin PA 
Dustin Swisher
Augusta WV 

666 No-Contest
nc

round 5round 2

Carter King
East Berlin PA 
Dustin Swisher
Augusta WV 

631 Dustin Swisher
   fall 4:43

round 3

Best of 3 (optional)

Swisher, Dustin

King, Carter

Augusta WV

East Berlin PA

3

0

0

3

4 2 0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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220 Lbs
MAWA	  District	  Qualifier	  Waynesboro

Intermediate	  	  	  	  (on	  Mat	  5)

Ben Lambert
Romney WV 

Isaac Righter
Derwood MD 1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using	  HEAD-‐to-‐HEAD	  to	  break	  3es	  
between	  1st	  and	  2nd	  if	  necessary

Ben Lambert
Romney WV 
Isaac Righter
Derwood MD 

504 Isaac Righter
   fall 3:53

round 1 round 4

Ben Lambert
Romney WV 
Isaac Righter
Derwood MD 

564 No-Contest
nc

round 5round 2

Ben Lambert
Romney WV 
Isaac Righter
Derwood MD 

531 Isaac Righter
   fall 3:36

round 3

Best of 3 (optional)

Righter, Isaac

Lambert, Ben

Derwood MD

Romney WV

3

0

0

3

4 2 0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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